May 11 2024 (02:02) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow - Varanasi Intercity Express/14204 - Exp - NR
BCN/Bachhrawan to RBL/Rae Bareli Junction
Oh 25m - 31 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 07:00 9 I 0 60 |124 [NR
2 |(BCN |Bachhrawan 07:47 07:48 m |1 |1 47 |79 |124 [NR
3 |HCP |Harchandpur 08:00 08:01 im |1 |1 63 |74 |[121 |NR
4 RBL |Rae Bareli Junction 08:13 08:15 2m |3 |1 78 |75 [112 |NR
5 |Kg Kasimpur Halt 08:40 08:41 m (1 |1 109 |72 |111 |NR
6 GNG |GauriGanj 08:54 08:55 m (1 |1 125 |73 |106 [NR
7 |AME |Amethi 09:06 09:08 2m |1 |1 138 |60 |100 |NR
8 |MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 09:43 09:45 2m |3 |1 173 |56 |97 [NR

Junction
9 |MBDD |MBDD Dandupur 10:00 10:01 m (1 |1 187 |74 |99 |NR
10 |BSE  |Badshahpur 10:19 10:20 m |1 |1 209 |72 (98 |NR
11 |YNH  |Janghai Junction 10:34 10:36 2m |2 |1 226 |57 NR
12 |SAW  |Suriawan 10:52 10:53 m [0 |1 241 (84 (92 |NR
13 [BOY |Bhadohi 11:04 11:06 2m |1 |1 257 (58 (89 [NR
14 |LOT |Lohta 11:46 11:48 2m [0 |1 295 (29 (81 [NR
15 |BSB Varanasi Junction 12:00 7 |1 301 |- 77 |NR

May 11 2024 (02:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



